This press release is from the collections at the Robert J. Dole Archive and Special Collections, University of Kansas.
Please contact us with any questions or comments: http://dolearchive.ku.edu/ask

TIME

1:30
5:30

8:00

9:15
10:0C

iloon

2:30

7:30

8:00

11:00
2:00
7:30

2:00
7:30

4.00

CONGRESSMAN BOB DOLE'S SCHEDULE

PLACE

Kansas City
Johnson County

Johnson County

Johnson County

Joianson County
Johnscn County

Kansas City
Johnson County
Johnson County

Joiinson County

Lawrence

Ottawa
Emporia

Olpe

Topeka.
Topeka

Kansas City

DETAILS
THURSDAY, MAY 30, 1968

iieniorial Day Parade
"3-2" Baseball Celebration

Reception - Dole for Senate Committee

FRIDAY, MAY 31, 1968

Breakfast - Dole for Senate Cormittee
Overland Park

Coffee - K. U. iledical Center

Coffees - Dole for Senate Committee

Luncineon - Host, Bob Rhoades

Coffees - Dole for Senate Coimittee

Dinner - Joiin Francis Restaurant

Tovwn Meeting, Lynwood School

SATURDAY, JUIE 1, 1968

Breakfast - Dole for Senate Committee
liotel Eldridge

Coffee -~ Franklin County Dole for Senate Comm.
Coffees - Lyon Co. Dole for Senate Cormittee

01pe High School Alumni Banguet

SUNDAY, JUNE 2, 1968

Shawnee County Dole for Senate Committee iieeting

MONDAY, JUNE 3, 1968

Reception - lyandotte Co. Dole for Senate Comm.



This press release is from the collections at the Robert J. Dole Archive and Special Collections, University of Kansas.
Please contact us with any questions or comments: http://dolearchive.ku.edu/ask

NGON

7:30

7:30

10:00
Noon
1:30
6:30

8:00

2:90
8:30

PLACE

Topeka

E1 Dorado

Salina

Insian
Plainville
Ozawkie

Great Bend

Larned

Strong City

Joiinson County

ol
DETAILS
FRIDAY, JUNE 7, 1968

Luncieon

Fund Raising Dinner - Butler County Dole for
Senate Committee

SATURDAY, JUNE 8, 1968

Fund Raising Sreakfast - Ramada Inn
Saline County Lole for Senate Committee

Coffece -~ McPherson County Dole for Senate Comm.
Horld Peace Celebraticn
2nd District Republican lomen's Meeting

State V.F.l!. Convention Banquat, Knights of
Columisus Hall

Fund Raising Dinner - Pawnee County Dole for
Senate Committee

SUNDAY, JUNE 9, 1968

Flint Hills Rodeo

Reception - Dole for Senate Committee

(Other arrangements for these weekends will be announced later.)



	680530conp1
	680530conp2



