CONGRESSMAN BOB DOLE'S SCHEDULE

TIME	PLACE	DETAILS
		THURSDAY, MAY 30, 1968
9:15	Kansas City	Memorial Day Parade
1:30	Johnson County	"3-2" Baseball Celebration
5:30	Johnson County	Reception - Dole for Senate Committee
		FRIDAY, MAY 31, 1968
8:00	Johnson County	Breakfast - Dole for Senate Committee Overland Park
9:15 10:00	Johnson County Johnson County	Coffee - K. U. Medical Center
iloon	Kansas City	Luncheon - Host, Bob Rhoades
2:30	Johnson County	Coffees - Dole for Senate Committee
8:00	Johnson County	Dinner - John Francis Restaurant
7:30	Johnson County	Town Meeting, Lynwood School
		SATURDAY, JUNE 1, 1968
8:00	Lawrence	Breakfast - Dole for Senate Committee liotel Eldridge
11:00	Ottawa	Coffee - Franklin County Dole for Senate Comm.
2:00	Emporia	Coffees - Lyon Co. Dole for Senate Committee
7:30	Olpe	Olpe High School Alumni Banquet
		SUNDAY, JUNE 2, 1968
2:00	Topeka	
7:30	Topeka	Shawnee County Dole for Senate Committee Meeting
		MONDAY, JUNE 3, 1968
4.00	Kansas City	Reception - Wyandotte Co. Dole for Senate Comm.

-2-

	TIME	PLACE	DETAILS	
		FR	IDAY, JUNE 7, 1968	
	Noon	Topeka	Luncheon	
	7:30	El Dorado	Fund Raising Dinner - Butler County Dole for Senate Committee	
		SATU	RDAY, JUNE 8, 1968	
	7:30	Salina	Fund Raising Breakfast - Ramada Inn Saline County Dole for Senate Committee	
	10:00	Inman	Coffee - McPherson County Dole for Senate Comm.	
	Noon	Plainville	World Peace Celebration	
	1:30	Ozawkie	2nd District Republican Women's Meeting	
	6:30	Great Bend	State V.F.W. Convention Banquet, Knights of Columbus Hall	
	8:00	Larned	Fund Raising Dinner - Pawnee County Dole for Senate Committee	
SUNDAY, JUNE 9, 1968				
	2:00	Strong City	Flint Hills Rodeo	
	8:30	Johnson County	Reception - Dole for Senate Committee	
	0.30	domison country	Recepcion - Dote for Senate Committuee	

(Other arrangements for these weekends will be announced later.)